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1 |H18.5.1 1, 000, 000 . | ' : 1,000,000
2 |H18.5.31 v 40, 000H18.5.1 =~ H18.5.30 30 30| 15.00% | 12,328 27,672 972,328
3 |H18.7.3 41,977|H18.5.31 ~ H18.7.2 33| - 33| 15.00%| 13,186 28,791 943,537
4 |H18.8.1 38,457|H18.7.3  ~ HI18.7.31 29 29[ 15.00%| 11,244 27,213 916,324
5 |[H18.8.31 38, 848|H18.8.1  ~ H18.8.30 30 30[ 15.00%| 11,297 27,551 888,773
|6 [H18.9.29 37,715/H18.8.31 ~ H18.9.28 29 29| 15.00% | 10,692 27,123 861,650
7 |H18.10.31 39, 5562|H18.9.29 ~ H18.10.30| 32 32| 15.00%| 11,331 28,221 833,429
8 |H18.12.4 40, 588|H18.10.31 ~ H18.12.3 34 34| 15.00%| 11,645 28,943 804,486
9 [H19.1.9 41,574|H18.12.4 ~ H19.1.8 36 36{ 15.00% | 11,901 29,673 774,813
10 [H19.2.2 32,742|H19.1.9 ~ H19.2.1 24 24| 15.00% 7,641 25,101 749,712
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15 |H19.7.2 32,473[H19.6.6  ~ H19.7.1 26 26| 15.00% 6,831 25,642 613,706
16 |H19.8.14 42,694|H19.7.2 ~ H19.8.13 43 43| 15.00% | 10,844 31,850 581,856
17 |H19.9.5 29, 376|H19.8.14 ~ H19.9.4 22 - 22| 15.00% 5,260 24,116 557,740
18 |H19.10.5 33,856|H19.9.56  ~ H19.10.4 30 30/ 15.00% 6,876 26,980 530,760
19 |H19.11.5 34, 054|H19.10.6  ~ H19.11.4 31 31/ 15.00% 6,761 27,293 503,467
20 [H19.12.14 39,923[H19.11.5 ~ H19.12.13[ 39 39 15.00% 8,069 31,854 471,613
21 |H19.12.17 696, 957|H19.12.14 ~ H19.12,16| 3 3| 15,00% 581 695,376 —223,763
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